
L and R Meter Service, L.L.C.  
                                                                                                                                                           

2636 W FM. 696                                                       Phone: 979-773-4041  Fax: 979-773-4042 

Lexington TX. 78947                                                            info@gravitymeter-repair.com  

  

  

  

  

  

Domestic Rental Rates Jan. 2025  
  

      

GRAVITY METER MODEL  
  

Setup  

Charge    
          

 Daily  Weekly  Monthly  

Model G with Electronic Readout,  

Electronic Levels, Battery Upgrade  
  

  

$250.00  

  

$125.00  

  

$875.00 

  

$3250.00  

Model G with CPI / Variable Damping  

Electronic Levels, Battery Upgrade  
  

  

$250.00  

  

$125.00  

  

$875.00  

  

$3250.00  

          

Model G with L&R Feedback ,   

Electronic Levels, Battery Upgrade  
  

  

$250.00  

  

$240.00  

  

$1680.00  

  

$6240.00 

All Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to change without notice.  

  

  


