L and R Meter Service, L.L.C.

2636 W FM. 696 Lexington TX. 78947 Phone: 979-773-4041 Fax: 979-773-4042 info@gravitymeter-repair.com

Domestic Rental Rates Jan. 2025

GRAVITY METER MODEL	Setup Charge	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Model G with Electronic Readout, Electronic Levels, Battery Upgrade	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$3250.00
Model G with CPI / Variable Damping Electronic Levels, Battery Upgrade	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$3250.00
Model G with L&R Feedback, Electronic Levels, Battery Upgrade	\$250.00	\$240.00	\$1680.00	\$6240.00

All Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to change without notice.